www.tcpi.e u
u
TCP, EMEA
Mountbattenweg 1 | 5466 AX Veghel The Netherlands | P: 0031 413 364656 | tcpi.eu
Billing Wharf, Station Road | Northampton, NN7 1NH | P: 0044 1604 899 163 | tcpi.eu
©TCP, EMEA 2011/43368
TCP USA is proud to have been awarded
ENERGY STAR Partner of the Year 2009 and 2010.

ET2U5E14 5W 2U STICK E14 5 E14 300 10 000 2700 82 109 36 41
ET2U5E27 5W 2U STICK E27 5 E27 300 10 000 2700 82 110 36 47
ET2U5B22 5W 2U STICK B22 5 B22 300 10 000 2700 82 109 36 49
ET2U8E14 8W 2U STICK E14 8 E14 450 10 000 2700 82 119 36 46
ET2U8E27 8W 2U STICK E27 8 E27 450 10 000 2700 82 120 36 51
ET2U8B22 8W 2U STICK B22 8 B22 450 10 000 2700 82 119 36 53
ET2U11E14 11W 2U STICK E14 11 E14 670 10 000 2700 82 139 36 55
ET2U11E27 11W 2U STICK E27 11 E27 670 10 000 2700 82 140 36 57
ET2U11B22 11W 2U STICK B22 11 B22 670 10 000 2700 82 139 36 59
ET2U15E27 15W 2U STICK E27 15 E27 810 10 000 2700 82 160 41 62
ET2U15B22 15W 2U STICK B22 15 B22 810 10 000 2700 82 159 41 64
3U STICKS
ET3U9E14 9W 3U STICK E14 9 E14 510 10 000 2700 82 109 38 54
ET3U9E27 9W 3U STICK E27 9 E27 510 10 000 2700 82 108 38 55
ET3U9B22 9W 3U STICK B22 9 B22 510 10 000 2700 82 110 38 57
ET3U11E27 11W 3U STICK E27 11 E27 700 10 000 2700 82 119 38 61
ET3U11B22 11W 3U STICK B22 11 B22 700 10 000 2700 82 118 38 62
ET3U13E27 13W 3U STICK E27 13 E27 810 10 000 2700 82 128 38 62
ET3U13B22 13W 3U STICK B22 13 B22 810 10 000 2700 82 128 38 65
ET3U15E27 15W 3U STICK E27 15 E27 900 10 000 2700 82 137 38 69
ET3U15B22 15W 3U STICK B22 15 B22 900 10 000 2700 82 136 38 70
ET3U20E27 20W 3U STICK E27 20 E27 1240 10 000 2700 82 152 46 90
ET3U20B22 20W 3U STICK B22 20 B22 1240 10 000 2700 82 151 46 92
ET3U23E27 23W 3U STICK E27 23 E27 1380 10 000 2700 82 162 46 108
ET3U23B22 23W 3U STICK B22 23 B22 1380 10 000 2700 82 161 46 110